
EUROPEAN 
ESPORTS
CHAMPIONSHIP
2025

HOTEL - COURTYARD
HOTEL - FOUR POINTS

MEDIA DAY

JULY
07-08



MEDIA DAY - 7 JULY MEDIA DAY - 8 JULY

COUNTRY TEAMHOUR

CZECH 
REPUBLIC

KOSOVO

POLAND

SLOVAKIA

UKRAINE

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

6 people

6 people

6 people

6 people

6 people

COUNTRY TEAM

BULGARIA

DENMARK

GERMANY

HUNGARY

IRELAND

10:00

11:00

10:30

11:30

12:00

5 people

6 people

6 people

5 people

6 people

LATVIA

LITHUANIA

NETHERLANDS

NORTH
MACEDONIA

SPAIN

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

6 people

6 people

6 people

6 people

5 people

SWEDEN 17:00 6 people

HOTEL - COURTYARD

HOUR
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HOTEL - FOUR POINTS

MEDIA DAY - 8 JULY

COUNTRY TEAM

GERMANY

LATVIA

NETHERLANDS

PORTUGAL

SWEDEN

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:30

6 people

5 people

6 people

6 people

6 people

MEDIA DAY - 7 JULY

COUNTRY TEAM

FRANCE

SLOVAKIA

14:00

14:30

DENMARK 18:00 6 people

6 people

6 people

HOUR

HOTEL - COURTYARD

HOUR
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MEDIA DAY - 7 JULY MEDIA DAY - 8 JULY

COUNTRY TEAM

KOSOVO

NORTH
MACEDONIA

SERBIA

15:30

16:00

16:30

6 people

5 people

5 people

COUNTRY TEAM

CROATIA

FRANCE

GEORGIA

HUNGARY

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

5 people

6 people

6 people

6 people

5 people

MOLDOVA

ROMANIA

TURKEY

15:00

15:30

16:30

6 people

6 people

6 people

HOUR HOUR

HOTEL - FOUR POINTS
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12:30BELARUS

16:00 5 peopleBULGARIA


