



EUROPEAN
ESPORTS
CHAMPIONSHIP
2025



MEDIA DAY

HOTEL - COURTYARD
HOTEL - FOUR POINTS

JULY 07 - 08

COUNTER STRIKE 2

*COUNTER STRIKE 2
WOMEN*



DOTA 2

World Esports
IESF

ESF
ESPORTS
EUROPE

HOTEL – COURTYARD



COUNTER STRIKE 2

MEDIA DAY – 7 JULY

MEDIA DAY – 8 JULY

COUNTRY	HOUR	TEAM
CZECH REPUBLIC	11:00	6 people
KOSOVO	11:30	6 people
POLAND	12:00	6 people
SLOVAKIA	12:30	6 people
UKRAINE	13:00	6 people

COUNTRY	HOUR	TEAM
BULGARIA	10:00	5 people
DENMARK	11:00	6 people
GERMANY	10:30	6 people
HUNGARY	11:30	5 people
IRELAND	12:00	6 people
LATVIA	12:30	6 people
LITHUANIA	13:00	6 people
NETHERLANDS	13:30	6 people
NORTH MACEDONIA	14:00	6 people
SPAIN	14:30	5 people
SWEDEN	17:00	6 people



EUROPEAN
ESPORTS
CHAMPIONSHIP
2025



HOTEL – COURTYARD

**COUNTER
STRIKE**
WOMEN

MEDIA DAY – 7 JULY

COUNTRY	HOUR	TEAM
FRANCE	14:00	6 people
SLOVAKIA	14:30	6 people

MEDIA DAY – 8 JULY

COUNTRY	HOUR	TEAM
GERMANY	15:00	6 people
LATVIA	15:30	5 people
NETHERLANDS	16:00	6 people
PORTUGAL	16:30	6 people
SWEDEN	17:30	6 people
DENMARK	18:00	6 people

HOTEL – FOUR POINTS



DOTA 2

MEDIA DAY – 7 JULY

COUNTRY	HOUR	TEAM
KOSOVO	15:30	6 people
NORTH MACEDONIA	16:00	5 people
SERBIA	16:30	5 people

MEDIA DAY – 8 JULY

COUNTRY	HOUR	TEAM
BELARUS	12:30	5 people
CROATIA	13:00	6 people
FRANCE	13:30	6 people
GEORGIA	14:00	6 people
HUNGARY	14:30	5 people
MOLDOVA	15:00	6 people
ROMANIA	15:30	6 people
BULGARIA	16:00	5 people
TURKEY	16:30	6 people